

1st on A/c & final bill.

Abstract of cost.

Date of entry:- 21.09.21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction of ancient work from					
Package no. MR-N/19-2020					
Dist. Bhanga-02/10.					
"LO 75 To Bhujawansingh"					
Name of Agency:-					
M/s R.C. Construction.					
15/1-Swami Chhajansud Colony					
Bhagwanpur, Distt. Muzaffarpur					
Agreement No:-					
89/M.B.D/2020-21					
(MR-3054, NMP-2018)					
Estimated cost:-					
4,35,35,927.00					
Agreement value:-					
4,25,08,479.00					
Rate:- 2.36% below from BOB rate					
Date of sftd:- 23.09.2020					
Date of com:- 22.09.2021					

Continuation

(5) Planting of tree and their maintenance for one year - 20 - 11/2

Qty = 80.00 nos.

(6) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - 20 - 2 mtrs

$$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 12.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 5 \times 0.100 = 01.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Qty = 433.00 m²

21.09.21
JE

21/09/2021

Continuation

Construction work has been completed as on dated - 21.09.2021 A.M. - Starts.

21.09.2021
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cleaning and Grubbing				
	hard land - do - do				
	- all job.				
	Qty 0.36 Hect vide				
	TMB P-2 @				
	Rs. 51,133.76 =				18408.00
					✓
②	Construction of sub-grade				
	and earthen shoulders				
	- do - do -				
	- all complete job.				
	Qty 1165.50 M ³ vide				
	TMB page no. 03				
	@ Rs. 176.86 =				206130.00
					✓
③	Construction of granular				
	sub base by providing				
	well graded mat. do do				
	- all job.				
	Qty 29.02 M ³ vide				
	TMB page no. 03				
	@ Rs. 2752.86 =				79888.00
					✓
					304426.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④	Providing, Laying & spreading Compacting with WBM 42.111 do do - all job.				
	Qty 55.71 m ³ vide				
	Tms page no. 03				
	@ Rs. 3486.51 =				194233.00
					✓
⑤	Providing, Laying & applying prime				
	Coat - do do - all job. (see V)				
	Qty 746.25 m ² vide				
	Tms page no. 04 @				
	Rs. 42.41 =				31648.00
					✓
⑥	Providing and applying				
	back coat (RS-1) -				
	do do - all job.				
	Qty 746.25 m ² vide Tms P-4				
	Qty 888.25 m ² vide Tms P-6				
	Qty 8197.50 m ² vide Tms P-7				
	9832.00 m ² vide Tms.				✓
	@ Rs. 14.41 =				141679.00
					✓

total = 6,71,986.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦	Min cen surfacing with waste plastic -				
	- do - do - all jobs.				
Rty	746.25 m ²	vide TMB P-5			
Rty	888.25 m ²	vide TMB P-6			
	1634.50 m ²	vide TMB			
	@	Rs.	210.64 =	344291.00	
					✓
⑧	Providing and laying semi Dense bituminous concrete (SDCC) -				
	- do - do - all jobs.				
	Rty	205.00 m ³	vide		
	TMB	P-8 @ Rs.	10643.59		
				=	2181936.00
⑩	Reinforced cement concrete				✓
	B.M. grade KM stone				
	- do - do - all jobs.				
	Rty	03 nos	vide TMB		
	Page	no - 03			
		@ Rs.	2196.34 =	6589.00	
					✓

total = 32,04,802.00

Continuation

total 232 61,984.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14)	Providing and fixing of 600 mm Circular do - do - all jobs.				
	Qty 06 nos vide				
	TMB page no 09				
	@ Rs. 3228.84 =				19373.00
(15)	Providing and fixing of 600x450mm - rectangular do - do - all jobs.				✓

	Qty 02 nos vide				
	TMB page no. 09				
	@ Rs. 3121.25 =				6242.00

(16)	Providing & fixing of M15 grade of boundary pillar - do - all jobs.				✓
------	---	--	--	--	---

	Qty 26 nos vide				
	TMB page no - 10				
	@ Rs. 509.27 =				13241.00

total = 3300840.00

Continuation

Bty	433.00 m ² vide	
Tmb	P-9210-10	✓✓
@ R.	735.44	= 318445.00
Total		= 36,84,792.00
Add 4ST @ 12%.		= (+) 4,42,175.00
Add L @ 1%.		= (+) 36,848.00
Add SF @ 10%		= (+) 21,929.00
Total		= 41,85,744.00
Below 2.85%		99,784.00
		40,86,960.00
		1,00,65,724.00
		27/01/22

Letter No. 5 dt 25/1/27